
CUP Date Race Laps Miles Track Start Time TV

Non 

Points
Sun 6-Feb Busch Clash at The Coliseum 150 37.5 LA Memorial Coliseum 7:00 p.m. FS1

Non 

Points
Sun 13-Feb Daytona 500 Qualifying Daytona International Speedway TBA FS1

Non 

Points
Thurs 17-Feb Duel #1 at Daytona 60 150 Daytona International Speedway 6:00 p.m. FS1

Non 

Points
Thurs 17-Feb Duel #2 at Daytona 60 150 Daytona International Speedway 8:00 p.m. FS1

1 Sun 20-Feb Daytona 500 200 500 Daytona International Speedway 1:30 p.m. FOX

2 Sun 27-Feb Auto Club Speedway 200 400 Fontana CA 2:30 p.m. FOX

3 Sun 6-Mar Las Vegas 267 400 Las Vegas Motor Speedway 2:30 p.m. FOX

4 Sun 13-Mar Phoenix 312 312 Phoenix Raceway 2:30 p.m. FOX

5 Sun 20-Mar Atlanta 325 500 Atlanta Motor Speedway 2:00 p.m. FOX

6 Sun 27-Mar Circuit of the Americas 68 231 Austin Texas 2:30 p.m. FOX

7 Sun 3-Apr Richmond 400 300 Richmond Raceway 2:30 p.m. FOX

8 Sat 9-Apr Martinsville 500 263 Martinsville Speedway 6:30 p.m. FS1

9 Sun 17-Apr Bristol "Dirt" 250 133 Bristol Motor Speedway 6:00 p.m. FOX

10 Sun 24-Apr Geico 500 188 500 Talladega Superspeedway 2:00 p.m. FOX

11 Sun 1-May Dover 400 400 Dover International Speedway 2:00 p.m. FS1

12 Sun 8-May Darlington 293 400 Darlington Raceway 2:30 p.m. FS1

13 Sun 15-May Kansas 267 400 Kansas Speedway 2:00 p.m. FS1

Non 

Points
Sun 22-May Allstar Open & Race TBA TBA Texas Motor Speedway

6:00 & 

8:00p.m.
FS1

14 Sun 29-May Coca-Cola 600 400 600 Charlotte Motor Speedway 5:00 p.m. FOX

15 Sun 5-Jun World Wide Tech Raceway TBA TBA WWTR - Madison, IL 2:30 p.m. FS1

16 Sun 12-Jun Sonoma 90 226 Sonoma Raceway 3:00 p.m. FS1

19-Jun OFF Week  

17 Sun 26-Jun Nashville 300 400 Nashville Super Speedway 4:00 p.m. NBC

18 Sun 3-Jul Road America 62 250 Elkhart Lake, Wisconsin "Road Course" 2:00 p.m. USA

19 Sun 10-Jul Atlanta 260 400 Atlanta Motor Speedway 2:00 p.m. USA

20 Sun 17-Jul New Hampshire 301 318 New Hampshire Motor Speedway 2:00 p.m. USA

21 Sun 24-Jul Pocono 350 140 350 Pocono Raceway 2:00 p.m. USA

22 Sun 31-Jul Indy "Road Course" 82 200 Indianapolis Speedway "Road Course" 1:30 p.m. NBC

23 Sun 7-Aug Michigan 200 400 Michigan International Speedway 2:00 p.m. USA

24 Sun 14-Aug Richmond 400 300 Richmond Raceway 2:00 p.m. USA

25 Sun 21-Aug Watkins Glen 90 220 Watkins Glen "Road Course" 2:00 p.m. USA

26 Sat 27-Aug Daytona "Night Race" 160 400 Daytona International Speedway 6:00 p.m. NBC

*27 Sun 4-Sep Darlington 367 501 Darlington Raceway 5:00 p.m. USA

*28 Sun 11-Sep Kansas  267 400 Kansas Speedway 2:00 p.m. USA

*29 Sat 17-Sep Bristol "Night Race" 500 266 Bristol Motor Speedway 6:30 p.m. USA

*30 Sun 25-Sep Texas 334 500 Texas Motor Speedway 2:30 p.m. USA

*31 Sun 2-Oct Talladega 188 500 Talladega Superspeedway 1:00 p.m. NBC

*32 Sun 9-Oct Charlotte "Roval" 109 253 Charlotte "Road Cousre" 1:00 p.m. NBC

*33 Sun 16-Oct Las Vegas 267 400 Las Vegas Motor Speedway 1:30 p.m. NBC

*34 Sun 23-Oct Homestead 267 400 Homestead Speedway 1:30 p.m. NBC

*35 Sun 30-Oct Martinsville  500 263 Martinsville Speedway 1:00 p.m. NBC

*36 Sun 6-Nov CUP Championship 312 312 Phoenix Raceway 2:00 p.m. NBC
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